Thank you to Alla, Dana, Arlene, Amy, Chaya, Emily and Kim for all coming together to bake and cook
meals for chessed. What a great way to start the new year!

This year's Sukkot carnival was a great success! The beautiful sunshine and happy faces made it a
delightful afternoon! For more photos, visit our Facebook page.

Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah at Chabad

Thursday, Thursday, September 26

September 26

Come Horah with the Torah!

Shemini Atzeret This is a holiday you don't want to miss!
Shacharit - 10:00 am Join us for Hakafot, Singing and Torah
Dancing!

Shemini Atzeret
Yizkor - 11:30 am Simchat Torah
Hakafot - 7:30 pm

Please call the office at 614-939-0765 for more information

Special Tot Shabbot - Sat. Sept 28!

11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Enhance your child's understanding of Simchat Torah by dancing with the Torah on
Thursday, September 26 7:00 pm., then attend this special Tot Shabbot. Parents,

grandparents and special people are welcome to accompany their children.

Please RSVP online here.

HEBREW SCHOOL STARTS THIS SUNDAY AT 9:30!
Be on time for a great first day. Parents be sure to stay for gourmet coffee
bar with the rabbi from 930-9:45.

Kids-Get ready a a fabulous morning of fun learning!

Schedule of Services
The Lori Schottenstein Chabad Center offers a
full schedule of Shabbat and holiday services.
Come and be inspired for the rest of the week! For more
information, please call us at 614-939-0765.

Candle Lighting Times

24 Tishrei 5774
Saturday, September 28 , 2013
Parsha Bereishit

Eve of Shemini Atzeret
Wed., Sept. 25
Light Candles at 7:07 pm

Morning Services: 9:30 a.m

Eve of Simchat Torah
Thurs., Sept. 26
CKids - ages 5-12: 10:45 a.m. Light candles after 8:03 pm
Shabbat
Friday, Sept. 27
Light Candles at 7:03 pm

Shabbat ends
Saturday, Sept. 28 at 8:00 pm

Shabbat
Friday, Oct. 4

Women's Torah Study: 10:00 a.m. !
Light Candles at 6:52 pm

Shabbat ends
Saturday, Oct. 5 at 7:48 pm

Tot Shabbot for 4 and under: 11:00 a.m. Shabbat
Friday, Oct. 11
Light Candles at 6:41 pm

Shabbat ends
KIDDUSH Saturday, Oct. 12 at 7:38 pm
e Shabbat
Fri it,
25 Tishrei 5774 riday, Oct. 18

Sunday, Sept. 29, 2013

Light Candles at 6:30 pm

Shabbat ends
HEBREW SCHOOL STARTS TODAY! Saturday, Oct. 19 at 7:27 pm
9:30 a.m.
Shachrit: 9:45 a.m.
Brought to you by:

The Lori Schottenstein Chabad Center
6220 East Dublin-Granville Road New Albany, OH 43054 614-939-0765
www.chabadcolumbus.com

Look for Chabad Columbus - please "friend" us!
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